
July 1st period 2019/7/5 Fri 2019/7/23 Tue

July 2nd period 2019/7/26 Fri 2019/8/16 Fri

Aug. 1st period 2019/8/6 Tue 2019/8/23 Fri

Aug. 2nd period 2019/8/27 Tue 2019/9/12 Thu

Sept. 1st period 2019/9/3 Tue 2019/9/19 Thu

Sept. 2nd period 2019/9/27 Fri 2019/10/16 Wed

Oct. 1st period 2019/10/11 Fri 2019/10/30 Wed

Oct. 2nd period 2019/10/29 Tue 2019/11/18 Mon

Nov. 1st period 2019/11/8 Fri 2019/11/25 Mon

Nov. 2nd period 2019/11/29 Fri 2019/12/16 Mon

Dec. 1st period 2019/12/6 Fri 2019/12/23 Mon

Dec. 2nd period 2019/12/27 Fri 2020/1/21 Tue

Jan. 1st period 2020/1/10 Fri 2020/1/28 Tue

Jan. 2nd period 2020/1/31 Fri 2020/2/18 Tue

Feb. 1st period 2020/2/7 Fri 2020/2/26 Wed

Feb. 2nd period 2020/2/28 Fri 2020/3/12 Thu

Mar. 1st period 2020/3/3 Tue 2020/3/18 Wed

Mar. 2nd period 2020/3/27 Fri 2020/4/15 Wed

※You are required to come to sign at ISD by the deadline of 1st period.

   Please contact us in advance when you leave Chiba for a certain period. 

【JASSO Honnors Scholarship Schedule for 2019】

Monthly Confirmation Expected payment date


